502204748 01/23/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Research Corporation Technologies, Inc.	07/27/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Research Corporation Technologies, Inc.	
Street Address:	5210 East Williams Circle	
Internal Address:	Suite 240	
City:	Tucson	
State/Country:	ARIZONA	
Postal Code:	85711-4410	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5773475

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5167424366

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 5167424343

Email: eberger@ssmp.com

Correspondent Name: SCULLY, SCOTT, MURPHY & PRESSER, P.C.

Address Line 1: 400 Garden City Plaza

Address Line 2: Suite 300

Address Line 4: Garden City, NEW YORK 11530

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 10030 C30 M2416 EWGEB

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Edward W. Grolz

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of Address#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 029682 FRAME: 0332 CH \$40,00 57734

Change of Address

Old Address:

Research Corporation Technologies, Inc. 101 North Wilmot Road Suite 600 Tucson, Arizona 85711

New Address:

RECORDED: 01/23/2013

Research Corporation Technologies, Inc. 5210 East Williams Circle Suite 240 Tucson, Arizona 85711-4410

PATENT REEL: 029682 FRAME: 0333